LTC2953
1
2953f
TYPICAL APPLICATION
FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION
Push Button

TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 43°C/W
EXPOSED PAD (PIN 13) PCB GROUND CONNECTION OPTIONAL
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2953CDD-1#PBF
LTC2953CDD-2#PBF
LTC2953IDD-1#PBF
LTC2953IDD-2#PBF
LTC2953CDD-1#TRPBF
LTC2953CDD-2#TRPBF
LTC2953IDD-1#TRPBF
LTC2953IDD-2#TRPBF